Division of Corporations 14 Page 1 01 1 heet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000062505 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	* * Ex	annua.	To: From: e email d l report Address	Fax Nu Accoun Accoun Phone Fax Nu address : mailin	on of Co mber t Name t Number mber for thi igs. Ento	: (85 : COR r : 072 : (30 : (30	0)617- 2 USA 450003 5)634- 5)633- mess er	255 3694 9696 ntity 1	ddress	ased for 1 please.*	TARY O	2015 MAR LI AM	
	15 HAR 11 AH 10: 00	BUNEVO DE COLUCIONE INFORMEDIOLE SERVICES		FLORII Certificate Certificd C age Cour stimated	TUT of Status Copy at	UQUEI				907	ELIDENDA S	3: 11:	<i>ک</i> ے 4
https://		ectronic .	Filing M	lenu	Corpora	ate Filir	ng Mer	u		Help	9 4 9 :	121 RI	

E0/10 3944

t

96968899908

3/11/2015

÷ کان

H15000002505

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TUTUQUEN LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II • Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address;
1390 BRICKELLAVE	1390 BRICKELL AVE.
SUITE 104	SUITE 104
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	MIAMI, FLORIDA_33131

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business onthy with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

SEBA	STIAN GOLOD		-	
	Name			
1390 6	BRICKELLAVE. SUI	TE 104	_	
Florid	a street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)		
MAM	l	FL 33131		
	City	Zip	E .cz	~
capacity. I further agree to c of my duties, and I am famil	certificate, I hereby accepted amply with the provision of iar with and accept the officient	e appointment as registered all statutes relating to the pr ations of my <u>position acreg</u> 605, P.S.	tated limited liability compared liability compared and agree to addrin the oper and complete performance of the set formance	
	(CONTINUED))		
	Page1of2			

ARTICLE 1V-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" ~ Manager	
MGR	JOSE IGNACIO GIBSON
	1390 BRICKELL AVE. SUITE 104
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131
MGR	ISABEL LARRAIN
	1390 BRICKELLAVE. SUITE 104
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131
(Use attachment if necessary)	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing:, (OPTIONAL) scific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	of filing:, (OPTIONAL) scific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date tective date is listed, the date must be spe	of filing:, (OPTIONAL) scific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOURED</u> SIGNATURE:	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60)	mber or any authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of flung.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under	mber or any authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of flung.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or any authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of flung.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or any authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of flung.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of flung.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or any authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of flung.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or any authorized representative of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of fling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of fling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform constitutes a third degree felony	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spe of fling.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform constitutes a third degree felony	mber or any authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.) JOSE IGNACIO GIBSON Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

4 m i 4